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Chief Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District    R - Republican Party
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CA 171 122 2932 9.99% 120 167 287293

CB 888 439 14740 9.00% 581 697 12781327

CC 288 122 4794 8.55% 171 229 400410

CD 123 95 2746 7.94% 87 121 208218

CE 531 206 10721 6.87% 329 390 719737

CF 48 18 2671 2.47% 24 40 6466

CG 275 82 4960 7.20% 176 169 345357

CH 668 281 9699 9.78% 390 524 914949

CI 503 169 5780 11.63% 265 371 636672

CJ 385 148 4228 12.61% 178 337 515533

CK 394 169 5424 10.38% 176 359 535563

CL 234 105 3689 9.19% 119 202 321339

CM 530 225 3948 19.12% 173 561 734755

CN 10 33 296 14.53% 21 20 4143

CO 105 80 1865 9.92% 70 108 178185

CP 135 89 2413 9.28% 84 129 213224

CQ 499 358 8695 9.86% 303 501 804857

CR 686 289 12150 8.02% 394 547 941975

CS 523 152 9585 7.04% 251 390 641675

CT 300 130 4777 9.00% 121 276 397430

CU 205 168 5317 7.02% 128 225 353373

CV 429 236 8498 7.83% 307 328 635665

CW 253 137 6680 5.84% 200 177 377390

CX 705 273 12596 7.76% 469 475 944978

CY 606 272 12850 6.83% 450 391 841878

CZ 668 212 8794 10.01% 424 419 843880

DA 536 386 4631 19.91% 473 411 884922

DB 264 182 7366 6.05% 188 228 416446

DC 344 217 14522 3.86% 279 256 535561

DD 85 61 1635 8.93% 83 52 135146

DE 329 178 7777 6.52% 197 289 486507

DF 241 101 5097 6.71% 131 204 335342

DG 254 102 4711 7.56% 142 193 335356

DH 442 148 10290 5.73% 226 340 566590

DI 355 111 10301 4.52% 184 260 444466

DJ 357 305 18239 3.63% 259 362 621662

DK 123 80 4972 4.08% 100 92 192203

DL 277 163 12024 3.66% 213 210 423440

DM 369 199 8360 6.79% 270 283 553568

DN 109 108 5527 3.93% 104 99 203217
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DO 120 100 3194 6.89% 100 103 203220

DP 83 131 3784 5.66% 72 141 213214

DQ 228 216 5065 8.77% 169 261 430444

DR 181 131 4416 7.07% 120 175 295312

DS 96 91 5477 3.41% 97 84 181187

DT 112 55 4447 3.76% 77 79 156167

DU 268 193 7892 5.84% 171 267 438461

DV 221 88 6154 5.02% 104 194 298309

DW 39 26 1787 3.64% 36 28 6465

DX 586 181 24716 3.10% 335 405 740767

Totals 16181 8163 24344 353232 10141 13169 23310
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CA 171 122 2932 9.99% 61 230 291293

CB 888 439 14740 9.00% 261 1051 13121327

CC 288 122 4794 8.55% 82 325 407410

CD 123 95 2746 7.94% 54 160 214218

CE 531 206 10721 6.87% 175 553 728737

CF 48 18 2671 2.47% 11 54 6566

CG 275 82 4960 7.20% 92 263 355357

CH 668 281 9699 9.78% 186 746 932949

CI 503 169 5780 11.63% 89 578 667672

CJ 385 148 4228 12.61% 85 445 530533

CK 394 169 5424 10.38% 53 507 560563

CL 234 105 3689 9.19% 65 273 338339

CM 530 225 3948 19.12% 39 713 752755

CN 10 33 296 14.53% 14 29 4343

CO 105 80 1865 9.92% 27 156 183185

CP 135 89 2413 9.28% 35 187 222224

CQ 499 358 8695 9.86% 161 686 847857

CR 686 289 12150 8.02% 179 791 970975

CS 523 152 9585 7.04% 110 557 667675

CT 300 130 4777 9.00% 42 385 427430

CU 205 168 5317 7.02% 67 304 371373

CV 429 236 8498 7.83% 198 460 658665

CW 253 137 6680 5.84% 123 265 388390

CX 705 273 12596 7.76% 245 729 974978

CY 606 272 12850 6.83% 231 646 877878

CZ 668 212 8794 10.01% 210 664 874880

DA 536 386 4631 19.91% 198 704 902922

DB 264 182 7366 6.05% 106 338 444446

DC 344 217 14522 3.86% 138 420 558561

DD 85 61 1635 8.93% 52 93 145146

DE 329 178 7777 6.52% 81 422 503507

DF 241 101 5097 6.71% 57 282 339342

DG 254 102 4711 7.56% 100 254 354356

DH 442 148 10290 5.73% 137 446 583590

DI 355 111 10301 4.52% 117 342 459466

DJ 357 305 18239 3.63% 131 521 652662

DK 123 80 4972 4.08% 62 138 200203

DL 277 163 12024 3.66% 119 315 434440

DM 369 199 8360 6.79% 181 381 562568

DN 109 108 5527 3.93% 71 146 217217
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DO 120 100 3194 6.89% 45 174 219220

DP 83 131 3784 5.66% 52 162 214214

DQ 228 216 5065 8.77% 125 314 439444

DR 181 131 4416 7.07% 93 211 304312

DS 96 91 5477 3.41% 58 126 184187

DT 112 55 4447 3.76% 54 111 165167

DU 268 193 7892 5.84% 89 371 460461

DV 221 88 6154 5.02% 88 218 306309

DW 39 26 1787 3.64% 26 37 6365

DX 586 181 24716 3.10% 225 536 761767

Totals 16181 8163 24344 353232 5300 18819 24119
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Constable, Precinct No. 2    R - Republican Party
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CE 250 73 4547 7.10% 127 193 320323

CF 48 18 2671 2.47% 40 26 6666

CG 275 82 4960 7.20% 132 218 350357

CH 668 281 9699 9.78% 315 622 937949

CP 135 89 2413 9.28% 68 153 221224

CQ 242 175 3406 12.24% 195 202 397417

CR 85 30 2001 5.75% 40 73 113115

DA 536 386 4631 19.91% 232 683 915922

DQ 228 216 5065 8.77% 175 266 441444

DR 160 107 3517 7.59% 92 171 263267

Totals 2627 1457 4084 42910 1416 2607 4023
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Precinct Chair, Precinct No. 15    R - Republican Party
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DA 536 386 4631 19.91% 298 534 832922

Totals 536 386 922 4631 298 534 832
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Precinct Chair, Precinct No. 21    R - Republican Party
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CH 291 103 3830 10.29% 183 194 377394

Totals 291 103 394 3830 183 194 377
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Precinct Chair, Precinct No. 42    R - Republican Party
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DR 21 24 899 5.01% 13 29 4245

Totals 21 24 45 899 13 29 42


